FY14
VIRGINIA INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGIES AGENCY
Integrated Services Division
PSAP GRANT PROGRAM
APPLICATION
 PAGE 2
FY14 PSAP GRANT PROGRAM

Surveylab USA Inc. t/a ikeGPS Americas
8270 Greensboro Drive
Suite 810
McLean, Virginia 22102
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
Quotation for: Payment with order Quotation Date: 16 Oct 2012
Bland County VA Valid Until: 15 Nov 2012
612 Main Street/PO Box 510 Delivery: 2-4 weeks ARP
Bland, VA  24315 Prepared by: Brian Deem
USA brian.deem@ikeGPS.com
Audra Repass Quote Ref: Q430120 Bland County VA.xlsx
Your ikeGPS Salesperson is:
Qty Part Num Description MSRP Unit Price Extended Price
ikeBasic - Standard configuration
920-00100-OR ikeBasic 100 (Orange) ikeBasic 100 with 3.2MP camera & 100m laser rangefinder in Orange color trim 5,495.00 5,495.00
920-00100-GY ikeBasic 100 (Grey) ikeBasic 100 with 3.2MP camera & 100m laser rangefinder in Grey color trim 5,495.00 5,495.00
920-00300-OR ikeBasic 300 (Orange) ikeBasic 300 with 5MP camera & 300m laser rangefinder in Orange color trim 5,995.00 5,995.00
920-00300-GY ikeBasic 300 (Grey) ikeBasic 300 with 5MP camera & 300m laser rangefinder in Grey color trim 5,995.00 5,995.00
1 920-01000-OR ikeBasic 1000 (Orange) ikeBasic 1000 with 5MP camera & 1000m laser rangefinder in Orange color trim 6,495.00 6,495.00 6,495.00
920-01000-GY ikeBasic 1000 unit (Grey) ikeBasic 1000 with 5MP camera & 1000m laser rangefinder in Grey color trim 6,495.00 6,495.00
Accessories - optional & additional to ikeBasic units
930-00900 Softcase Sand-colored canvas holster, with shoulder strap, for single ikeGPS unit 200.00 200.00
930-00115 Hardcase Tough plastic case, with foam cut-outs & shoulder strap, for single ikeGPS unit 280.00 280.00
930-00751 Travel Charger Desktop charger for ikeGPS unit battery (includes vehicle charger cable) 195.00 195.00